
                                      River Ridge Invitational
                                        Wisconsin Badger Camp
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1033  Leah Patterson                 9  River Ridge                   22:00.3  7:05 
      2    2  926  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:00.0  7:25 
      3    3 1002  Josie Kramer                  12  Prairie du Chien              23:18.0  7:30 
      4    4  921  Kendal Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:50.4  7:41 
      5    5 1098  Isabella Bunders              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:10.8  7:47 
      6    6 1004  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien              24:24.4  7:52 
      7    7  922  Kolbie Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:28.4  7:53 
      8    8 1009  Tannah Radloff                11  Prairie du Chien              24:40.7  7:57 
      9    9 1060  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                     24:44.4  7:58 
     10   10  923  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:46.1  7:59 
     11   11 1067  Jenna Wiitanen                12  Riverdale                     24:47.7  7:59 
     12       859  Sadie Venner                  10  De Soto                       25:00.4  8:03 
     13   12  931  Jadence Nagel                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:16.8  8:09 
     14   13  997  Kate Gebhard                  10  Prairie du Chien              25:23.0  8:11 
     15       970  Mazie Theorin                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             25:26.8  8:12 
     16   14 1038  McKenzie Taylor                9  River Ridge                   26:09.2  8:26 
     17   15 1003  Karly Kramer                   9  Prairie du Chien              26:18.1  8:28 
     18   16 1108  Emma Udelhoven                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:50.8  8:39 
     19   17 1110  Emma Wall                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:13.3  8:46 
     20   18 1057  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                     27:49.7  8:58 
     21       968  Sophie Howard                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle             27:53.6  8:59 
     22   19 1011  Lexi Trebus                    9  Prairie du Chien              27:57.6  9:00 
     23   20 1109  Ally Wall                     12  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:11.7  9:05 
     24   21 1103  Mallory McCullick              9  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:12.2  9:05 
     25       858  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                       28:38.5  9:14 
     26   22 1039  Areli Tepole                  12  River Ridge                   28:52.3  9:18 
     27   23 1032  Lydia Mason                   11  River Ridge                   29:20.5  9:27 
     28      1092  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            29:20.5  9:27 
     29   24  930  Aubrey Merry                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:21.9  9:28 
     30   25  924  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:09.1  9:43 
     31   26 1107  Leah Peralta                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:30.4  9:50 
     32   27 1100  Ellah Jones                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               31:06.3 10:01 
     33   28 1031  Jovie Kruger                   9  River Ridge                   32:06.6 10:21 
     34   29 1061  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                     32:45.3 10:33 
     35   30 1005  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              33:24.3 10:46 
     36      1012  Autumn Ziegler                 9  Prairie du Chien              33:29.3 10:47 
     37       855  Gracie Isbell                 11  De Soto                       33:29.6 10:47 
     38       856  Elena Lechnir                 11  De Soto                       33:33.4 10:49 
     39   31 1062  Riley Leath                   10  Riverdale                     36:01.1 11:36 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:16.4  121:21.7 2:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Autumn Jacks              12 23:00.0
       2      4  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:50.4
       3      7  Kolbie Andolsek            9 24:28.4
       4     10  Breylyn Culver            10 24:46.1
       5     12  Jadence Nagel             11 25:16.8
       6   ( 24) Aubrey Merry               9 29:21.9
       7   ( 25) Hailey Gander             12 30:09.1

       2.    45  Prairie du Chien                           (24:48.9  124:04.2 3:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Josie Kramer              12 23:18.0
       2      6  Allison Mathies           11 24:24.4
       3      8  Tannah Radloff            11 24:40.7
       4     13  Kate Gebhard              10 25:23.0
       5     15  Karly Kramer               9 26:18.1
       6   ( 19) Lexi Trebus                9 27:57.6
       7   ( 30) Katelyn Mathies            9 33:24.3

       3.    79  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (26:55.8  134:38.8 4:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isabella Bunders          10 24:10.8
       2     16  Emma Udelhoven            10 26:50.8
       3     17  Emma Wall                 11 27:13.3
       4     20  Ally Wall                 12 28:11.7
       5     21  Mallory McCullick          9 28:12.2
       6   ( 26) Leah Peralta              10 30:30.4
       7   ( 27) Ellah Jones                9 31:06.3

       4.    88  River Ridge                                (27:41.8  138:28.910:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson             9 22:00.3
       2     14  McKenzie Taylor            9 26:09.2
       3     22  Areli Tepole              12 28:52.3
       4     23  Lydia Mason               11 29:20.5
       5     28  Jovie Kruger               9 32:06.6

       5.    98  Riverdale                                  (29:13.7  146:08.211:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cayley Carter             10 24:44.4
       2     11  Jenna Wiitanen            12 24:47.7
       3     18  Rylie Bearce              11 27:49.7
       4     29  Megan Kruel               10 32:45.3
       5     31  Riley Leath               10 36:01.1
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.66 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  871  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School         12:12.9  7:22 
      2      1065  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                     12:23.5  7:28 
      3    2  883  Raina Arndt                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:30.0  7:32 
      4    3 1028  Lindsay Burmeister             7  River Ridge                   12:37.9  7:37 
      5    4 1105  Kendra Mitchell                7  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:38.0  7:37 
      6    5  873  Brynn Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         12:42.3  7:40 
      7    6  885  Colette Dunn                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:46.0  7:42 
      8    7 1040  Eden Thornton                  8  River Ridge                   12:53.2  7:46 
      9      1058  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                     12:57.9  7:49 
     10    8 1101  Alayna Martin                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:09.7  7:56 
     11    9  884  Bella Basting                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:10.6  7:57 
     12   10  886  Avalee Langreck                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:10.9  7:57 
     13   11  934  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:16.8  8:00 
     14   12 1010  Briar Smith                    6  Prairie du Chien              13:19.2  8:02 
     15   13  895  Iliana Zizis                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:27.9  8:07 
     16       969  Emma Johnsen                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle             13:30.3  8:09 
     17   14  998  Wynn Hall                      5  Prairie du Chien              13:33.8  8:11 
     18   15 1106  Aubrey Pellock                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:42.8  8:16 
     19   16  872  Isabelle Tauscher              7  De Soto Middle School         13:55.2  8:24 
     20   17  876  Simone Wagner                  6  De Soto Middle School         13:55.4  8:24 
     21   18 1102  Taylin Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:56.5  8:24 
     22   19 1027  Addison Brooks                 7  River Ridge                   13:57.2  8:25 
     23   20  870  Maci Krause                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:09.8  8:32 
     24      1079  Millie Dahlberg                7  Seneca                        14:13.2  8:34 
     25   21 1000  Elouise Igou                   5  Prairie du Chien              14:26.3  8:42 
     26   22  888  Emme Oellerich                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      14:32.9  8:46 
     27   23  882  Mallory Allen                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      14:32.9  8:46 
     28   24 1030  Aleena Kirschbaum              7  River Ridge                   14:37.0  8:49 
     29   25 1104  Hayley Mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:42.3  8:52 
     30   26 1006  Lily Mathies                   6  Prairie du Chien              14:51.2  8:57 
     31   27  869  Jocyln Kolden                  8  De Soto Middle School         14:51.9  8:58 
     32      1066  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                     14:59.8  9:03 
     33   28  993  Ivy Achenbach                  5  Prairie du Chien              15:14.0  9:11 
     34   29  995  Mia Campbell                   6  Prairie du Chien              15:40.2  9:27 
     35   30 1037  Ichiban Schneider              6  River Ridge                   15:42.3  9:28 
     36   31 1099  Ali Jelinek                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:44.1  9:29 
     37   32 1001  Ellie Kramer                   6  Prairie du Chien              15:55.8  9:36 
     38   33 1036  Raelyn Schlegel                5  River Ridge                   16:15.4  9:48 
     39   34 1029  Adayah Groom                   8  River Ridge                   16:21.3  9:52 
     40       891  Ella Runde                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      16:22.0  9:52 
     41      1034  Rachael Patterson              5  River Ridge                   16:30.3  9:57 
     42   35  925  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:42.4 10:04 
     43      1026  Londyn Allen                   5  River Ridge                   16:59.7 10:15 
     44       994  Bronwyn Campbell               5  Prairie du Chien              17:02.1 10:16 
     45       892  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      17:10.5 10:21 
     46   36  933  Madilyn Smith                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:15.8 10:24 
     47      1042  Taylor Toberman                6  River Ridge                   17:18.9 10:26 
     48   37  932  Ellowyn Pflederer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:26.1 10:31 
     49       965  Makenna Gilbertson             7  Pecatonica/Argyle             17:45.7 10:42 
     50      1008  Brianna Perkins                6  Prairie du Chien              17:50.4 10:45 
     51       893  Kora Turner                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      17:55.3 10:48 
     52   38  877  Audrey Yaktin                  7  De Soto Middle School         18:25.0 11:06 
     53      1081  Taryn Lorenz                   7  Seneca                        19:07.0 11:31 
     54      1082  Kaylee Mahan                   6  Seneca                        19:13.7 11:35 
     55      1080  Harper Joy                     7  Seneca                        19:46.6 11:55 
     56       966  Raelee Hampton                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle             19:57.9 12:02 
     57      1007  Natilie Mink                   6  Prairie du Chien              20:02.2 12:05 
     58   39  927  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:10.8 12:10 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    40  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (13:01.1  65:05.4 0:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Raina Arndt                8 12:30.0
       2      6  Colette Dunn               6 12:46.0
       3      9  Bella Basting              7 13:10.6
       4     10  Avalee Langreck            7 13:10.9
       5     13  Iliana Zizis               6 13:27.9
       6   ( 22) Emme Oellerich             8 14:32.9
       7   ( 23) Mallory Allen              8 14:32.9

       2.    59  De Soto Middle School                      (13:23.2  66:55.6 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Peyton Sprosty             8 12:12.9
       2      5  Brynn Venner               8 12:42.3
       3     16  Isabelle Tauscher          7 13:55.2
       4     17  Simone Wagner              6 13:55.4
       5     20  Maci Krause                7 14:09.8
       6   ( 27) Jocyln Kolden              8 14:51.9
       7   ( 38) Audrey Yaktin              7 18:25.0

       3.    70  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:37.9  68:09.3 2:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kendra Mitchell            7 12:38.0
       2      8  Alayna Martin              8 13:09.7
       3     15  Aubrey Pellock             6 13:42.8
       4     18  Taylin Martin              6 13:56.5
       5     25  Hayley Mitchell            8 14:42.3
       6   ( 31) Ali Jelinek                8 15:44.1

       4.    83  River Ridge                                (13:57.6  69:47.6 3:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lindsay Burmeister         7 12:37.9
       2      7  Eden Thornton              8 12:53.2
       3     19  Addison Brooks             7 13:57.2
       4     24  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 14:37.0
       5     30  Ichiban Schneider          6 15:42.3
       6   ( 33) Raelyn Schlegel            5 16:15.4
       7   ( 34) Adayah Groom               8 16:21.3

       5.   101  Prairie du Chien                           (14:16.9  71:24.5 1:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Briar Smith                6 13:19.2
       2     14  Wynn Hall                  5 13:33.8
       3     21  Elouise Igou               5 14:26.3
       4     26  Lily Mathies               6 14:51.2
       5     28  Ivy Achenbach              5 15:14.0
       6   ( 29) Mia Campbell               6 15:40.2
       7   ( 32) Ellie Kramer               6 15:55.8

       6.   158  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (16:58.4  84:51.9 6:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Aubrey White-Murphy        6 13:16.8
       2     35  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      6 16:42.4
       3     36  Madilyn Smith              8 17:15.8
       4     37  Ellowyn Pflederer          6 17:26.1
       5     39  Lauren Jacks               6 20:10.8


